
AUGUST SESSIONS
Thursday 1st August, 10am - 12pm

Gardening for Wellbeing in Brenchley Gardens with Mid Kent Mind.
Meet at the entrance next to the Museum at 10am.

Friday 2nd August, 10am - 12pm
Fairmeadow Friday along the riverside! Meet at the Old Boat Café at 10am.

Wednesday 7th August, 10am - 12pm
 At Millenium Amphitheatre. Lots of help is needed to keep the

space clear of weeds and ready for more planting in the Autumn.

Thursday 8th August, 10am - 12pm
Gardening for Wellbeing in Brenchley Gardens with Mid Kent Mind.

Meet at the entrance next to the Museum at 10am.

Friday 9th August, 10am - 12pm
Fairmeadow Friday along the riverside! Meet at the Old Boat Café at 10am.

Wednesdy 14th August, 10am - 12pm
Trinity Park (behind Trinity Church, Church St, ME14 1LY) to continue work on
site cleaning weeds, cutting back shrubs, general tidying and litter picking.

Thursday 15th August, 10am - 12pm
Gardening for Wellbeing in Brenchley Gardens with Mid Kent Mind.

Meet at the entrance next to the Museum at 10am

Friday 16th August, 10am - 12pm
Fairmeadow Friday along the riverside! Meet at the Old Boat Café at 10am

Wednesday 28th August, 10am - 12pm
Join us to help tidy the front courtyard at Maidstone Museum. The focus

this month will be filling new planters and ensuring the flowerbeds are tidy.

Thursday 29th August, 10am - 12pm
Gardening for Wellbeing in Brenchley Gardens with Mid Kent Mind.

Meet at the entrance next to the Museum at 10am

Friday 30th August, 10am - 12pm
Fairmeadow Friday along the riverside! Meet at the Old Boat Café at 10am.
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